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Last Name First Name Title Office Email Phone 

Alvarado Brian SVRC Manhattan Brian.Alvarado@nysed.gov  (212) 967-3519 

Betances Maria SVRC Bronx Maria.Betances@nysed.gov  (718) 931-3858 

Canfield Gwenn SVRC White Plains Gwenn.Canfield@nysed.gov  (845) 426-5423 

Delany Michele SVRC Queens Michele.Delany@nysed.gov  (347) 510-3112 

Douglas Cuquita SVRC Brooklyn Cuquita.Douglas@nysed.gov  (718) 722-6795 

Ginster Carol SVRC Utica Carol.Ginster@nysed.gov  (315) 793-2512 

Hartmann Laura SVRC Hauppauge Laura.Hartmann@nysed.gov  (631) 952-6364 

Joyce Kathleen SVRC Syracuse Kathleen.Joyce@nysed.gov  (315) 428-4034 

McArdle Helene SVRC Mid-Hudson Helene.McArdle@nysed.gov  (845) 346-4264 

Murphy Kathy SVRC Albany Kathy.Murphy@nysed.gov  (518) 485-5504 

Pearson Suzanne SVRC Southern Tier Suzanne.Pearson@nysed.gov  (607) 721-8397 

Skender Elizabeth SVRC Rochester Elizabeth.Skender@nysed.gov  (585) 238-2965 

Steiner Amy Manager Central Amy.Steiner@nysed.gov  (518) 474-3161 

Struffolino Melissa Clerk Central Melissa.Struffolino@nysed.gov  (518) 474-7431 

Weissberg Barbara SVRC Garden City Barbara.Weissberg@nysed.gov  (516) 227-6852 

Wilcox Kathy SVRC Malone Kathy.Wilcox@nysed.gov  (518) 483-3530 

Wolf Sarah SVRC Buffalo Sarah.Wolf@nysed.gov  (716) 848-8016 
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